       CSS0214P Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
(μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Rated Current
(mA)
I sat
(mA)
CSS0214P-1R5N 1R5 1.5 100 63 2000 1800
CSS0214P-1R8N 1R8 1.8 100 75 1800 1650
CSS0214P-2R2N 2R2 2.2 100 94 1600 1500
CSS0214P-2R7N 2R7 2.7 100 106 1400 1350
CSS0214P-3R3N 3R3 3.3 100 125 1240 1200
CSS0214P-3R9N 3R9 3.9 100 138 1120 1100
CSS0214P-4R7N 4R7 4.7 100 169 1000 1000
CSS0214P-5R6N 5R6 5.6 100 188 980 950
CSS0214P-6R8N 6R8 6.8 100 213 920 850
CSS0214P-8R2N 8R2 8.2 100 281 800 800
CSS0214P-100N 100 10.0 100 294 760 700
CSS0214P-120N 120 12.0 100 394 640 620
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i k
CSS0214P 3.2
(0.126)